SDS/2v.7323

/5 DETAIL

\AB2/ (REF.184/S-51.1)
(4 PLACES)

/6", DETAIL

\AB2/ (REF.184/S51.1)
(2 PLACES)

, @ 313/1 9 9
& 49/16
GROUT HLS. BASE PLATE 7/gx18x1-6 2 : :
F ¢ i GROUT HLS. —BASE PLATE 7/gx18x1-6 BASE PLATE J4x18x1-6
< & :4,* = - ro i © :
F > < llelle 3 ’ "
o?‘_ :ﬂl_. © Lo \ | ' J o ﬂ J-I i
1 ® LTl @ = [eie
[ | [ I~ I 0 o~
25/ S - I ji ~ o ” ” =
16 Zz °® o
29/16
313/16 31316 313116 31316 15/16@«
71 | 710
o) | 3,y
o 11/> Dia TOP NUT & < | 4 Dia TOP NUT &
W14x283 h FL1I2x3112x0-31/2 ¥ (PFl’_LK%(éX\?VE\SHER)
\ 17p) _y L [
0 BN 11/ Dia TOP NUT & o W14x145 —{| (PLATE WASHER) Q 96 W10x39—_| _
< | FL12x31/2x0-31/2 =z g2 = s | < _.
o 2 | (PLATE WASHER) 5 06 T N3 TF » A >
2 25 = A2 M a4 o o T i
5 o | < Zlu o SHEARLUG L <0 - | s
wo Wk 1oxd1/ox1- | o = — iy - < ‘ 0
o g SEaws || | 2 N et R R R e Sl
| (dp) L [ TR T |
S - l —M SiE s R , z = g 3/4 Dia SETTING NUT &
_iO S ;| |J i Lo Z = ) 1! 11/2 Dia SETTING NUT & o 32 2Am PL1/4x2x0-2 (PLATE WASHER
> o 5 0 o < 4 ( )
L= ~ L 5 o fo FL1/2x31/2x0-31/2 (PLATE WASHER) /1\ o % & I\ (330
Z 5 o 1Al |—11/2 Dia SETTING NUT & o o @ { \_(338A 3 TEMPLATE 1/gx18x1-6
= o @& FL1I2x31/2x0-31/2 (PLATE WASHER) 4\ S ST W [ [TEMPLATE gx18x1-6 ¥ o8 (REMOVE AFTER THE BOLT IS SET)
2 & 3 (\_ G o ¥\ {(REMOVE AFTER THE BOLT IS SET) ~ A
> < O TEMPLATE 1/sx18x1-6 2A (4) 3/4 Dia x1-81/2 ANCHOR BOLT
0- = j\(REMOVE AFTER THE BOLT IS SET) (4) 11/2 Dia x2-5 ANCHOR BOLT AS3TM F1554
ASTM F1554 (2)3/4 Dia FULLY
2A TIGHTENED DOUBLE NUTS
(4) 11/2 Dia x2-5 ANCHOR BOLT FULLY TIGHTENED
DOUBLE NUTS
ASTM F1554 /3" DETAIL
FULLY TIGHTENED m DETAIL
DOUBLE NUTS \AB2/ (REF.184/S-51.1)
\AB2/ (REF 485/ S:51.1) (17 PLACES)
/1 DETAIL ‘ )
\AB2/ (REF.485/5-51.1)
(18 PLACES)
6 6
3 -
BASE PLATE 3/4x12x1-0 —
© PR d I BASE PLATE 5/3x11x0-11
J+—=
© o | = ‘L—CT: ? ? < /N
o) N <t { ‘ {
15| 41 19716 o I B ¢ R
= 3/4 Dia TOP NUT & 15/16 L
% | PL1i4x2x0-2 o 414 3/4 Dia TOP NUT & e B —
W T (PLATE WASHER) < » 4 Dia TOP OF PIER I
Q o& : s _ - | PL1/4x2x0-2 o
= o / ‘ ‘ |
= 25 HSS5xGxYg —| | | Z O o i (PLATE WASHER) 1SS 12x12xs T | |
no W } o al a = <5 o BN = I ‘ |
LT | ‘ } Ll 1 5 0 HSS4X4X3/8\ ‘ \ i - : } ! :
/L % . L 0w W [ o o | | | 0
O B | i i | Wi S 2l
Jc = 4 /ﬁ | L <5 i D == “=
=~ R ST /% T mF ] e
5 3 <k Ii/ﬁ1DiaZSI(E)1-2T(|§I?A¥ILEJ1\-/V8ASHER) A\ s = \ 314 Dia SETTING NUT & i R Y
= = 14x2X0- = I4 Dia i - I
g & @ A § 3 2 PL1/4x2x0-2 (PLATE WASHER A 24 Dia PIER | \ ®
= of 8 TEMPLATE Vex12x1-0 O W N JEHBLATE 1t 1011 e
= REMOVE AFTER THE BOLT IS SET) = - W RS 314 Diax0-3 HEADED STUDS
i P I (REMOVE AFTER THE BOLT IS SET) 4 Ulax
1A o = @ 4 SIDES OF COLUMN
. 1A
(4) 3/4 Dia x1-81/2 ANCHOR BOLT (4) 3/4 Dia x1-81/2 ANCHOR BOLT TP
(/;;/Thg F1 IfgiLY ASTM F1554
4 Dia (2)34 Dia FULLY
TIGHTENED DOUBLE NUTS TIGHTENED DOUBLE NUTS /7 DETAIL

AB2

(REF.8/S-21.2)
(8 PLACES)

EL: VARIES

/4™ DETAIL

710 71
BASE PLATE 3/4x15x1-3
o ° °
~ “==" ©
B L o
™~ ® ®
&
19/16
6 6
< \ 314 Dia TOP NUT &
; H888x8x5/16\ﬁNﬁ PL1/4x2x0-2
O ok i | (PLATE WASHER)
= o' o \ | —
5 0 o <.
o Wk | | oD
t %) | o i
@) LL | ‘ } D _
(a1 %: # ‘ } 1 &
O > | | T
— © o /% =
- 5 0 3/4 Dia SETTING NUT &
5 3 <=8 PL1/4x2x0-2 (PLATE WASHER)
o & o [ (340A
3 TEMPLATE 1/8x15x1-3
iz o (REMOVE AFTER THE BOL
(@\] /\

(4) 34 Dia x1-81/2 ANCHOR
ASTM F1554

(2)3/4 Dia FULLY
TIGHTENED DOUBLE NUTS

\AB2/ (REF.184/551.1)

(9 PLACES)

—_—

/N

T 1S SET)
BOLT

PROJECT:

QUARTZHILL PUBLIC LIBRARY

LOCATION:

QUARTZ HILL, CA 93536

DESCRIPTION:  ANCHOR BOLT SECTION DETAILS

ARCHT: SVA
ENG.:

& T ALBERCHEN
(THORNTON TOMASETTI, INC)

CONTRACTOR

GRIFFIN/SWINERTON

JOBNO.

1524

SHEET

NO. AB2 AN\

DATE: 07-03-15
BY: LC/PDC



UNIT 01
Rectangle

AI-110 USER
Stamp


